Kelowna Track & Field Club

Jack Brow & BC Masters Championships 2016 - 2016-07-01 to 2016-07-03

Kelowna. BC
Results
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W35 100 Meter Dash

Finals
1 198 Bunbury, Shauna

W40 100 Meter Dash

Finals
1 382 Blyth, Christine

‘W45 100 Meter Dash

Finals
1 32 Strong, Kylie

W50 100 Meter Dash

Finals
1 373 Turner, Lynda
2 414 Sieben, Karen

W55 100 Meter Dash
Finals

1 279 Pomietlarz, Monica

2 12 Dion, Brenda

3 96 Lauridsen, Susanne

‘W60 100 Meter Dash
Finals

1 171 Rhebergen, Margaret

2 468 Fossberg, Mette

W65 100 Meter Dash

Finals
1 147 Hayley, Urith
2 149 Lee, Deborah

M35 100 Meter Dash
Finals
1 143 Carnate, Brian

M40 100 Meter Dash

Finals
1 158 Walker, Samuel
2 381 Bienefeld, Andy

M50 100 Meter Dash

Finals
1 144 Colbert, Steven

380 Bennett, Garfield

[V VS I S )

469 Joe, Howard

M55 100 Meter Dash

Finals
1 424 Warren, Cal

M60 100 Meter Dash
Finals
1 429 Dickson, Thomas
2 145 Dickey, David

384 Bradecamp, Michael

420 Taylor, Campbell Scott

W39

w43

W49

W52
W53

W57
W59
W58

Wwe6l
we4

W65
W66

M38

M44
M4l

M51
M52
M52
M54
MS53

M56

M63
M62

Norwesters T

Unattached B

Australia Sp

Unattached A
Unattached B

Okanagan Ath
Athletics YU
Calgary Spar

Kamloops Tra
Victoria Spe

Greyhounds M
Greyhounds M

Greyhounds M

Greyhounds M
Unattached B

Greyhounds M
Unattached B
Unattached B
Unattached B
Victoria Tra

Unattached B

Valley Royal
Greyhounds M

15.79

14.38

13.96

15.85
16.71

16.65
17.05
17.77

15.82
19.07

16.53
17.67

11.93

12.45
13.99

12.59
12.96
13.83
15.21
1531

14.04

13.02
15.53

-3.1

-3.1
-3.1

34
34
34

-3.4
-3.4

=22
=22

-1.3
-1.3

-1.3
-1.3
-1.3
-1.3
-1.3

-1.5

-1.5
-1.5

M65 100 Meter Dash

Finals
1 157 Turkington, Roy
2 194 Donaldson, Sven

M70 100 Meter Dash

Finals
1 141 Birring, Sewa

M75 100 Meter Dash
Finals
1 422 Thibeault, Moe

MS80 100 Meter Dash

Finals
1 476 Currie, Donald

W35 200 Meter Dash

Finals
1 198 Bunbury, Shauna

‘W50 200 Meter Dash
Finals
1 373 Turner, Lynda
2 414 Sieben, Karen

W65 200 Meter Dash

Finals
1 147 Hayley, Urith

M35 200 Meter Dash

Finals
1 143 Carnate, Brian

M40 200 Meter Dash
Finals
1 158 Walker, Samuel
1 401 Harrower, Will
2 378 Barry, Grant

M50 200 Meter Dash
Finals

1 384 Bradecamp, Michael
2 420 Taylor, Campbell Scott

3 423 Vanderbyl, David

MSS5 200 Meter Dash
Finals

1 408 Leuty, David

2 424 Warren, Cal

3 304 Briggeman, Steve

M60 200 Meter Dash

Finals
1 429 Dickson, Thomas

M65
M67

M70

M75

M82

W39

W52
W53

W65

M38

M44
M44
M43

M52
M54
M52

M56
M56
M57

M63

Greyhounds M
Nanaimo & DI

Greyhounds M

Unattached B

Trail Track

Norwesters T

Unattached A
Unattached B

Greyhounds M

Greyhounds M

Greyhounds M
Unattached B
Unattached B

Unattached B
Unattached B
Unattached B

Unattached B
Unattached B
Okanagan Run

Valley Royal

14.93
16.90

15.63

19.64

20.05

31.71

31.68
33.94

34.36

24.77

24.78
27.45
31.45

26.21
32.28
32.38

25.64
28.36
30.07

27.28

-3.6
-3.6

-3.6

-1.0

-1.0
-1.0

-1.0

-0.9
-0.9
-0.9

-0.9
+0.0
-0.9

+0.0
+0.0
+0.0

+0.0
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Jack Brow & BC Masters Championships 2016 - 2016-07-01 to 2016-07-03

Kelowna. BC
Results
M65 200 Meter Dash M80 400 Meter Dash
Finals Finals
1 360 66, Norman George M66 Unattached 34.34 +0.0 1 476 Currie, Donald M82 Trail Track 1:42.91
M70 200 Meter Dash W40 800 Meter Run
Finals Finals
1 141 Birring, Sewa M70 Greyhounds M 30.91 +0.0 1 342 Boyle, Shari W43  Running Room 2:21.18
2 156 Stewart, Mark M71 Greyhounds M 31.64 +0.0 2 95 MacMillan, Larissa W40 Calgary Phoe 2:26.35
M75 200 Meter Dash ‘W60 800 Meter Run
Finals Finals
1 422 Thibeault, Moe M?75 Unattached B 41.08 +0.0 1 154 Sharp, Suzanne W62 Greyhounds M 3:53.60
M80 200 Meter Dash W65 800 Meter Run
Finals Finals
1 476 Currie, Donald M82 Trail Track 39.97 +0.0 1 140 Baldock, Lynette W69 Greyhounds M 3:57.98
W40 400 Meter Dash M35 800 Meter Run
Finals Finals
1 382 Blyth, Christine W43 Unattached B 1:19.26 1 431 Adkins, Tim M38 Vancouver FA 2:05.10
W50 400 Meter Dash 2 432 Browne, Nicholas M35 Vancouver FA 2:06.66
X eter Las 3 307 Machuga, John M37 Okanagan Run 2:17.41
Finals
1 414 Sieben, Karen W53 Unattached B 1:16.23 M50 800 Meter Run
Finals
400 Meter Dash
W65 400 Meter Das | 384 Bradecamp, Michael M52 Unattached B 3:15.23
Finals
1 140 Baldock, Lynette W69 Greyhounds M 1:50.68 MS5S5 800 Meter Run
Finals
r401400 Meter Dash 1 162 Pinckard, Mark M56 Kajaks Track 2:10.12
inals . .
2 1 D M A line R 2:11.4
1 158 Walker, Samuel M44 Greyhounds M 56.26 S leu;S’ i;‘dB _ Mz 2 » ‘_he“aG‘“e a1 82
2 381 Bienefeld, Andy M41 Unattached B 1:07.18 emethy, Bran fince beorg e
3 378 Barry, Grant M43 Unattached B 1:13.55 M60 800 Meter Run
Finals
M50 400 M Dash
150 400 Meter Das 1 313 Sharp, Kelly M62 Prince Georg 2:59.31
Finals
1 384 Bradecamp, Michael =~ M52 Unattached B 1:06.68 M70 800 Meter Run
2 423 Vanderbyl, David M52 Unattached B 1:19.74 Finals
1 156 Stewart, Mark M71 Greyhounds M 2:50.94
M55 400 Meter Dash ewart ar reyhounes
Finals MS80 800 Meter Run
1 408 Leuty, David M56 Unattached B 56.79 Finals
2 162 Pinckard, Mark M56 Kajaks Track 59.95 1 476 Currie, Donald MS82 Trail Track 4:02.85
M65 400 Meter Dash ‘W35 1500 Meter Run
Finals Finals
1 152 Sandhu, Hardev Singh M67 Greyhounds M 1:16.06 1 466 Topic, Delilah W37 Vernon Amate 5:44.13
M70 400 Meter Dash W50 1500 Meter Run
Finals Finals
1 156 Stewart, Mark M71 Greyhounds M 1:14.15 1 177 Everton, Nicola W51 Kootenay Cha 5:35.83
2 153 Shah, Surind M73 Greyhounds M 1:29.76
all, surinder reyhounas W65 1500 Meter Run
M75 400 Meter Dash Finals
Finals 1 140 Baldock, Lynette W69 Greyhounds M 7:48.02
1 422 Thibeault, Moe M75 Unattached B 1:41.40




Kelowna Track & Field Club

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 11:45 PM 2016-07-04 Page 3
Jack Brow & BC Masters Championships 2016 - 2016-07-01 to 2016-07-03

Kelowna. BC
Results

M50 1500 Meter Run

Finals
1 423 Vanderbyl, David

M55 1500 Meter Run
Finals
1 162 Pinckard, Mark
2 312 Nemethy, Brian
3 415 Smillie, Malcolm
4 304 Briggeman, Steve

M65 1500 Meter Run
Finals
1 31 White, Don

M70 1500 Meter Run

Finals
1 156 Stewart, Mark

MS80 1500 Meter Run

Finals
1 476 Currie, Donald

‘W50 3000 Meter Run
Finals
1 433 Delane, Jill

W65 3000 Meter Run

Finals
1 140 Baldock, Lynette

M50 3000 Meter Run

Finals
1 423 Vanderbyl, David

M55 3000 Meter Run
Finals
1 312 Nemethy, Brian

M60 3000 Meter Run

Finals
1 313 Sharp, Kelly

M65 3000 Meter Run

Finals
1 31 White, Don

M70 3000 Meter Run
Finals
1 156 Stewart, Mark

W55 80 Short Hurdles 8x30"
Finals
1 96 Lauridsen, Susanne

‘W6S 80 Short Hurdles 8x27"
Finals

1 147 Hayley, Urith

2 149 Lee, Deborah

M52

M56
M55
M56
M57

M65

M71

M82

W51

W69

M52

M55

M62

M65

M71

W58

W65
W66

Unattached B

Kajaks Track
Prince Georg
Unattached B
Okanagan Run

Athletics YU

Greyhounds M

Trail Track

Vancouver FA

Greyhounds M

Unattached B

Prince Georg

Prince Georg

Athletics YU

Greyhounds M

Calgary Spar

Greyhounds M
Greyhounds M

6:22.16

4:43.13
5:04.14
5:19.14
5:19.95

5:48.75

5:59.30

8:16.87

12:25.73

16:11.85

13:20.16

10:37.74

13:19.25

12:29.31

12:56.09

20.25 -1.7

17.50
18.01

-1.7
-1.7

M70 80 Short Hurdles 8x30"

Finals
1 153 Shah, Surinder

M60 100 Short Hurdles 10x33"

Finals
1 145 Dickey, David

M65 100 Short Hurdles 10x33"

Finals
1 194 Donaldson, Sven

M65 300 Long Hurdles 7x30"

Finals
1 194 Donaldson, Sven

M70 300 Long Hurdles 7x27"
Finals
1 153 Shah, Surinder

M40 400 Long Hurdles 10x36"
Finals
1 381 Bienefeld, Andy

Finals
1 342 Boyle, Shari

Finals
1 155 Stevens, Leslie

Finals
1 417 Spelsberg, Grant

WSS High Jump

Finals
1 165 Cavani, Miriam

2 96 Lauridsen, Susanne

W60 High Jump
Finals
1 171 Rhebergen, Margaret

‘W65 High Jump
Finals
1 149 Lee, Deborah
W75 High Jump
Finals

1 86 Hoover, Virginia

M40 High Jump
Finals
1 381 Bienefeld, Andy

M73

M62

M67

M67

M73

M41

w43

W50

M62

W55
W58

Wwel

W66

W75

M41

Greyhounds M

Greyhounds M

Nanaimo & DI

Nanaimo & DI

Greyhounds M

Unattached B

W40 2000 Meter Steeplechase 18x76cm+5 w.

Running Room

W50 2000 Meter Steeplechase 18x76cm+5 w.

Greyhounds M

M60 2000 Meter Steeplechase 18x76cm+5 w.

Unattached B

Kamloops Tra
Calgary Spar

Kamloops Tra

Greyhounds M

Bvas - Bulkl

Unattached B

20.71

-0.3

19.66 0.2

2253 0.2

1:09.59

1:11.56

1:16.04

7:53.18

9:03.33

10:09.36

1.25m
1.20m

1.25m

1.10m

0.85m

1.35m
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Results
M50 High Jump W75 Long Jump Pit A
Finals Finals

1 211 Van Ryswyk, Len

M60 High Jump
Finals
1 145 Dickey, David

Mé65 High Jump
Finals
1 194 Donaldson, Sven

M?75 High Jump
Finals
1 310 East, Les

W75 Pole Vault

Finals
1 86 Hoover, Virginia

M4S5 Pole Vault

Finals
1 416 Smith, Kevin

M50 Pole Vault

Finals
1 469 Joe, Howard
1 211 Van Ryswyk, Len

M60 Pole Vault

Finals
1 145 Dickey, David

M6S5 Pole Vault
Finals
1 194 Donaldson, Sven
2 152 Sandhu, Hardev Singh

M75 Pole Vault

Finals
1 413 Samol, Ronald

WSS Long Jump Pit A
Finals

1 165 Cavani, Miriam

2 12 Dion, Brenda

3 96 Lauridsen, Susanne

W60 Long Jump Pit A

Finals
1 171 Rhebergen, Margaret
2 470 Amerongen, Loretta
3 468 Fossberg, Mette

W65 Long Jump Pit A
Finals
1 149 Lee, Deborah

M52

M62

M67

M76

W75

M47

MS53
M52

M62

M67
M67

M76

W55
W59
W58

Wwel
W62
Wwo4

W66

Ocean Athlet

Greyhounds M

Nanaimo & DI

Peninsula TR

Bvas - Bulkl

Unattached B

Victoria Tra
Ocean Athlet

Greyhounds M

Nanaimo & DI
Greyhounds M

Unattached B

Kamloops Tra
Athletics YU
Calgary Spar

Kamloops Tra
Voleo Athlet
Victoria Spe

Greyhounds M

1.45m

1.25m

1.30m

1.15m

0.95m

2.80m

3.40m
3.40m

1.90m

2.50m
1.90m

2.05m

421m
3.47m
3.32m

3.86m
3.51Im
2.98m

3.66m

1.7
1.8
+0.0

0.6
1.1
+0.0

0.7

1 142 Bortignon, Christa
2 233 Crosthwaite, Gerda
3 86 Hoover, Virginia

M40 Long Jump Pit A
Finals
1 374 Wilson, Kier

M50 Long Jump Pit A
Finals
1 384 Bradecamp, Michael

MSS5 Long Jump Pit A

Finals
1 160 Whittemore, Stephen
2 424 Warren, Cal

M60 Long Jump Pit A
Finals

1 145 Dickey, David

2 417 Spelsberg, Grant

M65 Long Jump Pit A
Finals
1 157 Turkington, Roy
2 194 Donaldson, Sven
3 351 Ulis, David
4 397 Graham, Brian

M70 Long Jump Pit A
Finals
1 350 Toor, Harnek

M?75 Long Jump Pit A
Finals
1 310 East, Les

WSS Triple Jump Pit C
Finals
1 96 Lauridsen, Susanne

‘W60 Triple Jump Pit C
Finals
1 171 Rhebergen, Margaret
2 470 Amerongen, Loretta

W65 Triple Jump Pit C
Finals
1 149 Lee, Deborah

W75 Triple Jump Pit C
Finals
1 86 Hoover, Virginia
--- 142 Bortignon, Christa

W79
W77
W75

M44

M52

M57
M56

M62
M62

M65
M67
M68
M69

M70

M76

W58

Wwé6l
W62

W66

W75
W79

Greyhounds M
Okanagan Ath
Bvas - Bulkl

Unattached A

Unattached B

Greyhounds M
Unattached B

Greyhounds M
Unattached B

Greyhounds M
Nanaimo & DI
Ultra Throw
Unattached B

Ultra Throw

Peninsula TR

Calgary Spar

Kamloops Tra
Voleo Athlet

Greyhounds M

Bvas - Bulkl
Greyhounds M

3.30m
3.16m
1.68m

3.89m

3.55m

4.25m
3.77m

3.94m
3.06m

4.41m
3.73m
3.46m
3.22m

3.66m

3.30m

7.60m

8.41m
7.47m

7.69m

4.1lm
FOUL

+0.0
0.4
2.7

0.6

0.1

0.2
0.8

1.5
1.1
+0.0
1.6

-0.1

+0.0

2.6
4.7

4.0



Kelowna Track & Field Club Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 11:45 PM 2016-07-04 Page 5

Jack Brow & BC Masters Championships 2016 - 2016-07-01 to 2016-07-03

Kelowna. BC
Results
M60 Triple Jump Pit C M65 Shot Put 3kg, 4kg, Sk
Finals Finals
1 145 Dickey, David M62 Greyhounds M 8.55m 3.8 1 139 Bains, Mohan M65 Greyhounds M 10.46m
2 417 Spelsberg, Grant M62 Unattached B 6.83m 5.1 2 309 Brodeur, Don M65 Peninsula TR 10.41m
3 351 Ulis, David M68  Ultra Throw 9.50m
MG6S Triple Jump Pit C
Finals M70 Shot Put 3kg, 4kg, Sk
1 397 Graham, Brian M69 Unattached B 7.12m 3.3 Finals
M70 Trivle J Pit C 1 350 Toor, Harnek M70 Ultra Throw 10.73m
K riple Jump £ 2 150 Morioka, Harold M73 Greyhounds M 8.68m
Finals
1 350 Toor, Harnek M70 Ultra Throw 7.84m 5.5 M75 Shot Put 3kg, 4kg, Sk
. . Finals
ZVSIT“I’I"’ Jump Pit C I 310 East, Les M76 Peninsula TR 8.60m
inals
I 310 East, Les M76 Peninsula TR 6.64m 3.8 2 413 Samol, Ronald M76 Unattached B 7.52m
W40 Di Th 1kg, 1.5k
W55 Shot Put 2kg, 3kg, 4k 20 Diseus Hhrow g, 188
Finals Finals
1 22 los, Nicol 42 Ok Ath 28.
1 279 Pomietlarz, Monica W57 Okanagan Ath 10.47m 7 Carlos, Nicole W Okanagan 8.73m
2 96 Lauridsen, Susanne W58 Calgary Spar 7.24m ‘W55 Discus Throw 1kg, 1.5kg,
3 311 Murfitt, Anne W56 Peninsula TR 6.95m Finals
1 12 Dion, Brenda W59  Athletics YU 18.78m
W60 Shot Put 2kg, 3kg, 4k 2 311 Murfitt, Anne W56 Peninsula TR 17.64m
Finals
1 470 Amerongen, Loretta ~ W62 Voleo Athlet 7.46m W65 Discus Throw 1kg, 1.5kg,
Finals
W65 Shot Put 2kg, 3kg, 4k
Fi lS ot Fut 28, 7Kg, 1 387 Closkey, Cheryl W68 Unattached B 21.02m
inals .
2 220B Maril k Ath 18.2
1 220 Benz, Marilyn W66 Okanagan Ath 7.93m 0 Benz, Marilyn W6 Okanagan At 8.29m
2 387 Closkey, Cheryl W68 Unattached B 6.97m M40 Discus Throw 1kg, 1.5kg,
Finals
;}_]751Sh°t Put 2kg, 3kg, 4k 1 374 Wilson, Kier M44 Unattached A 27.02m
inals .
1 401 H Wwill M44  Unattached B 24.69
1 233 Crosthwaite, Gerda W77 Okanagan Ath 7.78m arrower, Wi nattache m
2 142 Bortignon, Christa W79 Greyhounds M 6.97m M50 Discus Throw 1kg, 1.5kg,
3 86 Hoover, Virginia W75 Bvas - Bulkl 5.62m Finals
M40 Shot Put 3ke. 4ke. 5k 1 451 Larsen, Hedley MS51  Vernon Amate 34.87m
Final ot Fut 5X8, 3K 2 348 Arthur, Andrew M54 Ultra Throw 3431m
inals .
17 Frenkel, B M52 P 25.
1 401 Harrower, Will M44 Unattached B 9.68m 3 317 Frenkel, Brad 32 Prince Georg >96m
1 374 Wilson, Kier M44 Unattached A 9.31Im M60 Discus Throw 1kg, 1.5kg,
Finals
Fl\fSO]Shot Put 3kg, 4k, Sk 1 370 Deady, Michael M62 Unattached A 43.48m
inals
| 348 Arthur, Andrew M54 Ultra Throw 10.84m 2 151 Natale, Andrew M60 Greyhounds M 26.94m
2 451 Larsen, Hedley M51  Vernon Amate 10.29m M65 Discus Throw 1kg, 1.5kg,
3 317 Frenkel, Brad M52 Prince Georg 9.64m Finals
MS55 Shot Put 3ke. 4ke. 5k 1 309 Brodeur, Don M65 Peninsula TR 37.63m
P ot Fut OX8, K8 2 351 Ulis, David M68 Ultra Throw 32.28m
inals .
1 160 Whittemore, Stephen  M57 Greyhounds M 8.44m 3 139 Bains, Mohan M65  Greyhounds M 28.94m
2 390 Eedy, Darrell M56 Unattached B 8.28m M?70 Discus Throw 1kg, 1.5kg,
Finals
rmlShot Put 3kg, 4kg, Sk 1 371 Foster, Bruce M70 Unattached A 34.93m
inals
2 Ta H k M Itra Th 0.0
1 370 Deady, Michael M62 Unattached A 11.75m 3 ?zg I\/([)0r'7 karr[l{e d M;g g rah ro(:vM ;4 2gm
2 151 Natale, Andrew M60 Greyhounds M 9.46m oftoka, Haro reyhounas <
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Jack Brow & BC Masters Championships 2016 - 2016-07-01 to 2016-07-03

Kelowna. BC
Results
M?75 Discus Throw 1kg, 1.5kg, M80 Hammer Throw 3kg, 4kg, Sk
Finals Finals
1 310 East, Les M76 Peninsula TR 26.78m 1 396 Grady, Udo MS82 Unattached B 27.72m
2 413 Samol, Ronald M76 Unattached B 20.52m 2 412 McDonald, Bruce M82 Unattached B 18.80m
MS80 Discus Throw 1kg, 1.5kg, W40 Javelin Throw 400g, 500g &
Finals Finals
1 412 McDonald, Bruce MS82 Unattached B 12.43m 1 227 Carlos, Nicole W42 Okanagan Ath 24.98m
2 494 Vowk, Lisa-Marie W43  Athletics YU 23.64m
‘W35 Hammer Throw 3kg, 4kg, Sk
Finals W55 Javelin Throw 400g, 500g &
1 430 Kaur, Hardeep W39 Valley Royal 50.74m Finals
W55 Hammer Throw 3kg, 4kg, 5k 1 279 I"omietlarz, Monica W57 Okanagan Ath 24.93m
Finals 2 12 Dion, Brenda W59 Athletics YU 20.07m
1 311 Murfitt, Anne W56 Peninsula TR 23.88m 3 96 Lauridsen, Susanne W58 Calgary Spar 19.47m
4 311 Murfitt, Anne W56 Peninsula TR 16.19m
;’gil:{ammer Throw 3k, 4kg, Sk W60 Javelin Throw 400g, 500g &
1 387 Closkey, Cheryl W68 Unattached B 26.17m Finals
1 470 Amerongen, Loretta ~ W62 Voleo Athlet 14.95m
riz:l?ammer Throw 3kg, dkg, Sk W65 Javelin Throw 400g, 500g &
1 86 Hoover, Virginia W75 Bvas - Bulkl 17.59m Finals .
1 220 Benz, Marilyn W66 Okanagan Ath 23.30m
M40 Hammer Throw 3kg, 4kg, Sk 2 387 Closkey, Cheryl W68 Unattached B 18.50m
Finals .
1 374 Wilson, Kier M44 Unattached A 39.58m W75 Javelin Throw 400g, 500g &
Finals
M50 Hammer Throw 3kg, 4kg, Sk 1 233 Crosthwaite, Gerda W77 Okanagan Ath 18.92m
Finals 2 142 Bortignon, Christa W79 Greyhounds M 12.96m
1 348 Arthur, Andrew M54 Ultra Throw 31.16m .
2 317 Frenkel, Brad M52 Prince Georg 30.81m M40 Javelin Throw 400g, S00g,
Finals
M55 Hammer Throw 3kg, 4kg, Sk 1 374 Wilson, Kier M44  Unattached A 37.12m
Finals 1 401 Harrower, Will M44  Unattached B 35.06m
1 405 Holly, Cory M58  Unattached B 38.82m
M50 Javelin Throw 400g, 500g,
M60 Hammer Throw 3kg, 4kg, Sk Finals
Finals 1 348 Arthur, Andrew M54 Ultra Throw 34.37m
1 151 Natale, Andrew M60 Greyhounds M 26.85m
MS5S Javelin Throw 400g, 500g,
M65 Hammer Throw 3kg, 4kg, Sk Finals
Finals 1 390 Eedy, Darrell M56 Unattached B 26.23m
1 139 Bains, Mohan M65 Greyhounds M 32.93m .
2 309 Brodeur, Don M65 Peninsula TR 31.64m M60 Javelin Throw 400g, 500g,
3 152 Sandhu, Hardev Singh M67 Greyhounds M 30.22m Finals
. . 1 151 Natale, Andrew M60 Greyhounds M 18.63m
4 351 Ulis, David M68 Ultra Throw 27.18m
M70 Hammer Throw 3kg, 4kg, Sk M‘;S Javelin Throw 400g, 500g,
Finals Finals . .
1 362 Mathews, George M72 Unattached 42.77m ; ?gi g:z;z:z;d Sven xzj g:;z;h;zv])] ;?Zg:
2 350 Toor, Harnek M70 Ultra Throw 33.75m ’ '
M75 Hammer Throw 3kg, 4kg, 5k M70 Javelin Throw 400g, S00g,
Finals Finals
1 310 East, Les M76 Peninsula TR 28.28m 1" 350 Toor, Hamek M70 - Ultra Throw 31.66m
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Jack Brow & BC Masters Championships 2016 - 2016-07-01 to 2016-07-03

Kelowna. BC
Results

M?75 Javelin Throw 400g, 500g,

Finals
1 310 East, Les
2 413 Samol, Ronald

W55 Weight Throw
Finals
1 311 Murfitt, Anne

‘W65 Weight Throw
Finals
1 387 Closkey, Cheryl

W75 Weight Throw

Finals
1 86 Hoover, Virginia

M40 Weight Throw
Finals

1 374 Wilson, Kier

1 401 Harrower, Will

M50 Weight Throw
Finals
1 348 Arthur, Andrew
2 317 Frenkel, Brad
3 451 Larsen, Hedley

M60 Weight Throw
Finals
1 151 Natale, Andrew

M65 Weight Throw
Finals
1 152 Sandhu, Hardev Singh
2 139 Bains, Mohan
3 309 Brodeur, Don
4 351 Ulis, David

M70 Weight Throw

Finals
1 362 Mathews, George
2 350 Toor, Harnek

M75 Weight Throw
Finals
1 310 East, Les

M80 Weight Throw

Finals
1 412 McDonald, Bruce

M76
M76

W56

W68

W75

M44
M44

M54
M52
M51

M60

M67
M65
M65
M68

M72
M70

M76

M82

W55 Shot Put Weight Pentathlon

Finals
1 311 Murfitt, Anne

W56

Peninsula TR
Unattached B

Peninsula TR

Unattached B

Bvas - Bulkl

Unattached A
Unattached B

Ultra Throw
Prince Georg
‘Vernon Amate

Greyhounds M

Greyhounds M
Greyhounds M
Peninsula TR
Ultra Throw

Unattached
Ultra Throw

Peninsula TR

Unattached B

Peninsula TR

22.89m
12.92m

7.57Tm

10.73m

7.63m

10.65m
8.67m

13.5Im
11.38m
10.86m

10.46m

12.85m
12.73m
12.13m
10.93m

16.69m
14.77m

10.72m

5.75m

7.13m

343

W65 Shot Put Weight Pentathlon

Finals

1 387 Closkey, Cheryl W68

M40 Shot Put Weight Pentathlon
Finals

1 374 Wilson, Kier M44

M50 Shot Put Weight Pentathlon
Finals

1 348 Arthur, Andrew M54

M60 Shot Put Weight Pentathlon

Finals

1 151 Natale, Andrew M60

M65 Shot Put Weight Pentathlon
Finals
1 309 Brodeur, Don
2 351 Ulis, David

M65
M68

M70 Shot Put Weight Pentathlon
Finals

1 350 Toor, Harnek M70

M?75 Shot Put Weight Pentathlon
Finals
1 395 Glowacki, Marek
2 310 East, Les

M75
M76

WS5S5 Discus Throw Weight Pentathlon
Finals

1 311 Murfitt, Anne W56

‘W65 Discus Throw Weight Pentathlon
Finals

1 387 Closkey, Cheryl W68

M40 Discus Throw Weight Pentathlon

Finals

1 374 Wilson, Kier M44

M50 Discus Throw Weight Pentathlon
Finals

1 348 Arthur, Andrew M54

M60 Discus Throw Weight Pentathlon
Finals

1 151 Natale, Andrew M60

M65 Discus Throw Weight Pentathlon
Finals
1 309 Brodeur, Don
2 351 Ulis, David

M65
M68

M70 Discus Throw Weight Pentathlon
Finals
1 350 Toor, Harnek M70

Unattached B

Unattached A

Ultra Throw

Greyhounds M

Peninsula TR
Ultra Throw

Ultra Throw

Unattached B
Peninsula TR

Peninsula TR

Unattached B

Unattached A

Ultra Throw

Greyhounds M

Peninsula TR
Ultra Throw

Ultra Throw

6.66m

8.83m

10.20m

9.45m

10.82m
9.76m

10.50m

11.85m
8.73m

16.28m

21.24m

26.87m

34.26m

27.90m

36.36m
33.43m

31.73m

313

522

603

594

772
684

737

945
662

212

300

511

564

458

712
642

676
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Jack Brow & BC Masters Championships 2016 - 2016-07-01 to 2016-07-03

Kelowna. BC
Results
M75 Discus Throw Weight Pentathlon M60 Javelin Throw Weight Pentathlon
Finals Finals
1 395 Glowacki, Marek M75 Unattached B 34.32m 853 1 151 Natale, Andrew M60 Greyhounds M 18.38m 243
2 310 East, Les M76 Peninsula TR 27.83m 662 M65 Javelin Throw Weight Pentathlon
W55 Hammer Throw Weight Pentathlon Finals
Finals 1 351 Ulis, David M68  Ultra Throw 29.10m 522
1 311 Murfitt, Anne W56 Peninsula TR 23.67Tm 357 2 309 Brodeur, Don M65 Peninsula TR 21.21m 343
‘W65 Hammer Throw Weight Pentathlon M70 Javelin Throw Weight Pentathlon
Finals Finals
1 387 Closkey, Cheryl W68 Unattached B 23.85m 361 1 350 Toor, Harnek M70 Ultra Throw 31.94m 643
M40 Hammer Throw Weight Pentathlon M?75 Javelin Throw Weight Pentathlon
Finals Finals
1 374 Wilson, Kier M44  Unattached A 3891m 647 1 395 Glowacki, Marek M75 Unattached B 29.47m 675
M50 Hammer Throw Weight Pentathlon 2 310 East, Les M76 Peninsula TR 22.62m 483
Finals W55 Weight Throw Weight Pentathlon
1 348 Arthur, Andrew M54 Ultra Throw 32.20m 483 Finals
. 1 311 Murfitt, Anne W56 Peninsula TR 741m 467
MS5S Hammer Throw Weight Pentathlon
Finals W65 Weight Throw Weight Pentathlon
1 405 Holly, Cory M58 Unattached B 35.79m 628 Finals
. 1 387 Closkey, Cheryl W68 Unattached B 9.88m 683
M60 Hammer Throw Weight Pentathlon
Finals M40 Weight Throw Weight Pentathlon
1 151 Natale, Andrew M60 Greyhounds M 22.70m 345 Finals
M65 Hammer Throw Weight Pentathlon 1 374 Wilson, Kier M44  Unattached A 11.17m 624
Finals M50 Weight Throw Weight Pentathlon
1 309 Brodeur, Don M65 Peninsula TR 30.72m 594 Finals
2 351 Ulis, David M68 Ultra Throw 2426m 440 1 348 Arthur, Andrew M54 Ultra Throw 12.90m 651
M70 Hammer Throw Weight Pentathlon Mo60 Weight Throw Weight Pentathlon
Finals Finals
1 350 Toor, Harnek M70 Ultra Throw 348Im 720 1 151 Natale, Andrew M60 Greyhounds M 7.67m 340
M75 Hammer Throw Weight Pentathlon M65 Weight Throw Weight Pentathlon
Finals Finals
1 395 Glowacki, Marek M75 Unattached B 36.19m 884 1 309 Brodeur, Don M65 Peninsula TR 11.56m 615
2 310 East, Les M76 Peninsula TR 32.17m 769 2 351 Ulis, David M68  Ultra Throw 10.79m 566
‘W55 Javelin Throw Weight Pentathlon M70 Weight Throw Weight Pentathlon
Finals Finals
1 311 Murfitt, Anne W56 Peninsula TR 1440m 186 1 350 Toor, Harnek M70 Ultra Throw 14.85m 846
‘W65 Javelin Throw Weight Pentathlon M?75 Weight Throw Weight Pentathlon
Finals Finals
1 387 Closkey, Cheryl W68  Unattached B 15.33m 203 1 395 Glowacki, Marek M75 Unattached B 11.28m 669
. . 2 310 East, Les M76 Peninsula TR 11.05m 653
M40 Javelin Throw Weight Pentathlon
Finals W55 Weight Pentathlon
1 374 Wilson, Kier M44 Unattached A 39.02m 525 Finals
M50 Javelin Throw Weight Pentathlon 1 311 Murfitt, Anne W56 Peninsula TR 1565
Finals ‘W65 Weight Pentathlon
1 348 Arthur, Andrew M54  Ultra Throw 30.48m 405 Finals
1 387 Closkey, Cheryl W68 Unattached B 1860
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Kelowna. BC

Results

M40 Weight Pentathlon

Finals
1 374 Wilson, Kier

M50 Weight Pentathlon
Finals
1 348 Arthur, Andrew

MS55 Weight Pentathlon
Finals
1 405 Holly, Cory

M60 Weight Pentathlon

Finals
1 151 Natale, Andrew

M65 Weight Pentathlon
Finals
1 309 Brodeur, Don
2 351 Ulis, David

M70 Weight Pentathlon
Finals
1 350 Toor, Harnek

M?75 Weight Pentathlon

Finals
1 395 Glowacki, Marek
2 310 East, Les

W55 1500 Meter Race Walk

Finals
1 17 Love, Bonnie

‘W60 1500 Meter Race Walk
Finals
1 154 Sharp, Suzanne

M40 1500 Meter Race Walk

Finals
1 376 Babenko, Dmitry

M55 1500 Meter Race Walk

Finals
1 29 Storms, John

M70 1500 Meter Race Walk
Finals
1 350 Toor, Harnek

MS80 1500 Meter Race Walk

Finals
1 476 Currie, Donald

W55 3000 Meter Race Walk

Finals
1 17 Love, Bonnie

M44

M54

M58

M60

M65
M68

M70

M75
M76

W57

Wwo62

M43

M57

M70

M82

W57

Unattached A

Ultra Throw

Unattached B

Greyhounds M

Peninsula TR
Ultra Throw

Ultra Throw

Unattached B
Peninsula TR

Athletics YU

Greyhounds M

Unattached B

Athletics YU

Ultra Throw

Trail Track

Athletics YU

2829

2706

628

1980

3036
2854

3622

4026
3229

10:21.15

10:06.02

6:21.91

8:23.22

10:34.47

10:49.68

20:20.04

W60 3000 Meter Race Walk

Finals
1 154 Sharp, Suzanne

M40 3000 Meter Race Walk

Finals
1 376 Babenko, Dmitry

M55 3000 Meter Race Walk

Finals
1 29 Storms, John

MS80 3000 Meter Race Walk

Finals
1 476 Currie, Donald

W62 Greyhounds M

M43 Unattached B

MS57  Athletics YU

M82 Trail Track

19:49.53

13:06.00

17:13.28

21:55.92



